APN <u>CO2 - 134-07</u>
APN _____

DOC # 014273

02/07/2013

02:46 PM

Official Record

Recording requested By ROSENBLUM LAW OFFICES

Lincoln County - NV Leslie Boucher - Recorder

Fee: **\$15.00** RPTT:

Page 1 of 2 Recorded By: AE

Book- 276 Page- 0631



Title of Document

Affirmation Statement

I, the undersigned hereby affirm that the attached document, including any exhibits, hereby submitted for recording does not contain the social security number of any person or persons. 9Per NRS 239B.030)

_____ I, the undersigned hereby affirm that the attached document, including any exhibits, hereby submitted for recording does contain the social security number of a person or persons as required by law:

(State specific law)

Signature Title

1/30/13

Grantees address and mail tax statement:

Las Vegas, Nevada 89110

After recording p)			
Name:	Jeffrey & Greta Ste	pleis?		\wedge	
Address:	1100 Stoney Beau	<u>ch</u> \$ }		\ \	
City, State, Zip: Phone:	has Vegas, NV 8 (107) 437-31	9110		\\	
Assessor's Parcel Number	002-134-07		Above This Line Reserv	ed For Official Use Only	
QUIT CLAIM DEED					
a married that real property s described as follows:	Fruk: Gretah Stept of which is hereby acknow frustephens (200 curple ituated in the town of Panass: (Insert legal description and	ledged, do(es) Cable h	hereby remise, releas	as , all f Nevada, more particularly	
Lot B					
	OF BEACON				
GROUP S	known as 100 Atch	ison St	Panaca	Nevada	
	ER WITH all and singular the te				
or in anywise apper	. 76. Th.	0			
WITNESS	2 hand(s) this 30 day of	Janus	\$42013.		
Signature of Gran	Styllens	Sig	pature of Grantor	the	
this 30th day of	1 %		LESLYE BERI Notary Public State of No. 02-73429 My Appt. Exp. January	Nevada -1	
Ű					

DOC # DV-142730

02/07/2013

02:46 PM

Official Record

Recording requested By

STATE OF NEVADA	ROSENBLUM LHW OFFICES
DECLARATION OF VALUE FORM	Lincoln County - NV
. Assessor Parcel Number(s)	Leslie Boucher – Recorder
a) 003-134-01	
b)	Page 1 of 1 Fee: \$15,00 Recorded By: AE RPTT:
c)	Bcok- 276 Page- Ø631
d)	\ \
2. Type of Property:	
a) Vacant Land b) Single Fam	. Res. FOR RECORDER'S OPTIONAL USE ONLY
c) Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Plex	Book: Page:
e) Apt. Bldg f) Comm'l/Inc	d'I Date of Recording:
g) Agricultural h) Mobile Hor	ne Notes: Trost on File a
Other	
3. Total Value/Sales Price of Property	\$\
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of p	roperty) ()
Transfer Tax Value:	S
Real Property Transfer Tax Due	\$
I. If Exemption Claimed:	1 1 1
a. Transfer Tax Exemption per NRS 375.09	0, Section D'
b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	les into the Gretai Jeffrey
Stephens revocable hiving	Most without consideration
 Partial Interest: Percentage being transferreds 	
The undersigned declares and acknowled	
NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information α	
nformation and belief, and can be supported by o	The state of the s
nformation provided herein. Furthermore, the pa	
	ax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax
lue plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to N	The state of the s
ointly and severally liable for any additional ame	ount owed.
in the think end	
Signature Miles Supplied	Capacity Sylvitor
1/7/21-1	Capacity Gybytor
Signature //// Office	Capacity SYLVTOY
	DIAMED (GD. MEDE) MINORIA EROM
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
(REQUIRED)	(REQUIRED)
Print Name: 18theur & 18theur Och	Print Name: Oxta: Teffry Stephens
Address: L. Stephens / 1100 Stoney	Address: Klu ocabe Living Trust
ity: Beach St, has Vegas 0	City: 1100 Stoney Deach St
State: NV Zip: 89110	State: No Vlggo, N.D. Zip: 89110
COMBANY/BEDGON DECLIFORING DECC	DDING (manying) if not a plant on borrows
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECO	
Print Name: Koen Blum haw Offices	Escrow#: Wa
Address: 330 F Charleston Black #100	State: NV Zin: 891N4
	STATE FOR ALLIEN